10:00

10:10

10:20

10:50

11:05

11:20

11:30

11:35

11:45

DRAFT

Oregon Action Coalition — Future of Nursing
August 14, 2015
10:00 — 11:45
Oregon Nurses Association — Third Floor
(18765 SW Boones Ferry Rd, Tualatin, OR)
1-888-537-7715 Code: 41389328#

Introductions All
Agenda Review
Minutes Review

Brief SIP Update Jana Bitton
Leadership Gladys Campbell
Membership Edward Brewington
Communication Dana Bjarnason
Education Elaine Keavney
Legislative All
Announcements and Other All

Adjourn All

Guests are welcome to attend Steering Committee Meetings. However, the SC
often has limited seating so potential guest attendees should check first with a SC

member about seating availability.



