DRAFT

Oregon Action Coalition – Future of Nursing

August 14, 2015 10:00 – 11:45

Oregon Nurses Association – Third Floor (18765 SW Boones Ferry Rd, Tualatin, OR) 1-888-537-7715 Code: 41389328#

10:00	Introductions Agenda Review Minutes Review	All
10:10	Brief SIP Update	Jana Bitton
10:20	Leadership	Gladys Campbell
10:50	Membership	Edward Brewington
11:05	Communication	Dana Bjarnason
11:20	Education	Elaine Keavney
11:30	Legislative	All
11:35	Announcements and Other	All
11:45	Adjourn	All